
 

MAHARASHTRA ANIMAL &FISHERY SCIENCES UNIVERSITY ,  

BOM B AY  V E T ER I N AR Y  C O L L E G E,  
P AR E L ,  M U M B AI - 1 2  ( M AH AR AS H T R A)  

TENDER NOTICE FOR   

AMC OF COMPUTERS, PRINTERS & LAN, ETC. 

 

 

No.BVC /GNL/TENDER/Computer/ 34/ 2016               Dated: 03/01/2017   

 

 

TENDER EXTENSION NOTICE  

 

 This is to bring to the notice of all intending AMC of computer that the Associate 

Dean, Bombay Veterinary College extended tender download and bid submission date of 

Tender No. 1424 for a period 8 days with effect from 04/01/2017 to 11/01/2017 for a AMC 

of computer for a period of one year. The tender shall be opened online as per the modified 

schedule.  The rest of the terms and conditions of the tender shall remain the same.  The blank 

tender form can be downloaded from the website https://maharashtra.etenders.in through Sub 

Portal https://adf.maharashtra.etenders.in as per revised extended time schedule.  All the 

bidders should take note of this and e-tender may be submitted accordingly. 

 

Seq. 

No. 

ADF Stage Vender 

stage 

Start Date & 

Time 

Expiry Date 

& Time 

Envelops 

1 Release Tender  - 13-12-2016 

11.00 

13-12-2016 

17.00 

 

2 - Tender 

Download 

04-1-2017 

11.00 

12-01-2017 

17.00 

Commercial 

Envelop C1, 

Technical Envelop 

T1  

3 - Bid 

preparation 

04-1-2017 

11.00 

12-01-2017 

17.00 

Commercial 

Envelop C1, 

Technical Envelop 

T1  

4 Close For 

Technical Bid 

- 12-01-2017 

17.01 

13-1-2017 

17.00 

Technical Envelop 

T1  

5 Close For Price 

Bid 

- 12-01-2017 

17.01 

13-1-2017 

17.00 

Commercial 

Envelop C1 

6 - Bid 

submission 

13-01-2017 

17.01 

16-01-2017 

17.00 

Commercial 

Envelop C1, 

Technical Envelop 

T1  

7 Technical Bid 

Opening  

- 17-01-2017 

11.00 

18-1-2017 

17.00 

Technical Envelop 

T1  

8 Price Bid 

Opening 

- 17-01-2017 

11.00 

18-1-2017 

17.00 

Commercial 

Envelop C1, 

 

         Sd/- 

        Associate Dean, 

            Bombay Veterinary College  

 

 

https://maharashtra.etenders.in/
https://adf.maharashtra.etenders.in/

