## MAHARASHTRA ANIMAL &FISHERY SCIENCES UNIVERSITY, BOMBAY VETERINARY COLLEGE, PAREL, MUMBAI-12 (MAHARASHTRA) TENDER NOTICE FOR AMC OF COMPUTERS, PRINTERS & LAN, ETC.

No.BVC/GNL/TENDER/Computer/ 34/ 2016 Dated: 03/01/2017

## **TENDER EXTENSION NOTICE**

This is to bring to the notice of all intending AMC of computer that the Associate Dean, Bombay Veterinary College extended tender download and bid submission date of Tender No. 1424 for a period 8 days with effect from 04/01/2017 to 11/01/2017 for a AMC of computer for a period of one year. The tender shall be opened online as per the modified schedule. The rest of the terms and conditions of the tender shall remain the same. The blank tender form can be downloaded from the website <a href="https://maharashtra.etenders.in">https://maharashtra.etenders.in</a> through Sub Portal https://adf.maharashtra.etenders.in as per revised extended time schedule. All the bidders should take note of this and e-tender may be submitted accordingly.

Seq.	ADF Stage	Vender	Start Date &	Expiry Date	Envelops
No.		stage	Time	& Time	
1	Release Tender	-	13-12-2016	13-12-2016	
			11.00	17.00	
2	-	Tender	04-1-2017	12-01-2017	Commercial
		Download	11.00	17.00	Envelop C1,
					Technical Envelop
					T1
3	-	Bid	04-1-2017	12-01-2017	Commercial
		preparation	11.00	17.00	Envelop C1,
					Technical Envelop
					T1
4	Close For	-	12-01-2017	13-1-2017	Technical Envelop
	Technical Bid		17.01	17.00	T1
5	Close For Price	-	12-01-2017	13-1-2017	Commercial
	Bid		17.01	17.00	Envelop C1
6	-	Bid	13-01-2017	16-01-2017	Commercial
		submission	17.01	17.00	Envelop C1,
					Technical Envelop
					T1
7	Technical Bid	-	17-01-2017	18-1-2017	Technical Envelop
	Opening		11.00	17.00	T1
8	Price Bid	-	17-01-2017	18-1-2017	Commercial
	Opening		11.00	17.00	Envelop C1,

Sd/-Associate Dean, Bombay Veterinary College